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2026 Fee Schedule 
 

Greens Fees: (WD- Mon-Thur / WE- Fri-Sun & Holidays) 
WD 9-Holes 
WD 18-Holes 
WE 9-Holes  
WE 18-Holes 
Replay Rate 
Junior 9 Holes 
Junior 18 Holes 
WD Twilight Rate w/ Cart (after 6 PM) 
WE Twilight Rate w/ Cart (after 6 PM) 
Non-transferable Punch Card - 10 Nine-Hole Rounds (does not carry over) 
Transferable Punch Card - 30 Nine-Hole Rounds (does not carry over) 

 
Season Passes 

Single 
Couple 
Family (includes children 9-22) 
College 
Junior (18 and under) 
Range Pass (one bucket per day) 

Season Passes – Secondary: Primary Season Pass Holder at Course within 75 miles or lives over 75 miles 

Single  
Couple  
Family  

 
Carts 

9 Hole Rental (per seat) 
18 Holes Rental (per seat) 
Daily Trail Fee 
20 Nine-Hole Rounds Cart – per seat (transferable) 
Cart Storage (two people assigned to cart) - Gas or Electric Included 

Note: If the two are a couple, then children in HS or College w/ Drivers are permitted   
Additional User 
Yearly Cart Seat (one name per seat) 

 
Other Fees 

Driving Range Bucket 
Club Rental 
Pull Cart 
Handicap Fee (Required for ALL Leagues and most Tournaments) 

Trackman Simulator: 
Hour / ½ Hour 

 
$25 
$40 
$35 
$55 
$25 
$18 
$25 
$35 
$45 
$250 
$750  
  
 
$849 
$1149 
$1299 
$250 
$150 
$150 
 
$425 
$675 
$850 
 
 
$12 
$20 
$25 
$192 
$500 
 
$100 
$350 
 
 
$6 
$10 
$5 
$40 
 
$40 / $20 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Check or 
Cash Only 

Before Feb 1 
$799 

$1099 
$1249 

 
 
 
 

 


